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CI & Aduvisary Committee Meeting

10:00-10:15 a.m.

10:15-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:15 a.m.

11:15-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

September 1, 2010
10 a.m. — CTE Resource Center
Henrico County

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Agenda Review

Department of Education Update

Break

VACTE Update

Program of Work for the Year

Sub-teams meet during working lunch

Sub-teams Report and Discussion

Wrap-up, Assignments and Next Meeting

Adjourn
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